No. C 28756

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

CHURCH EXTENSION PLAN
MARSHA D KARP

P. O. BOX 12629

SALEM OR 97309-0629
USA

NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS INC

921 S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE ID 83705
USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held
DIRECTOR
TREASURER

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
SECRETARY
PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

Name

ROBERT WISE, JR.
WILLIAM E. WILSON

ROY W. WELCH, II

ALAN E. WARNEKE
JUAN H. SUAREZ

DONALD H. STEIGER

CLARENCE W. ST. JOHN
MANUAL A. ALVAREZ
TERRELL R. RABURN
SERGIO NAVARRETE
KLAYTON KO

DENNIS W. MARQUARDT
CLAMENTE MALDONADO

WILLIAM F. LEACH

THOMAS M. JACOBS
STEPHEN L. HARRIS
DONALD G. GIFFORD
DOYLE A. FULKES

J. SCOTT HOLMES

H. FRANKLIN CARGILL
JAMES R. BRADDY
DENNIS J. RIVERA
PATRICK L. CLEMENTS
RICHARD M. GUERRA
ROGELIO A. OVALLE
PHILLIP B SCHNEIDER

Street or PO Address

307 STURBRIDGE ROAD P O BOX 535

9255 PORTLAND ROAD NE

1048 W. INT'L AIRPORT ROAD SUITE

101
2147 OVERLAND AVENUE SUITE 100
CAL 3 BLQ Z SANTA MONICA

6295 LEHMAN DRIVE SUITE 202

1315 PORTLAND AVE S.
213 OLD TAPPAN ROAD
1437 E. MEMORIAL BLVD
614 S. 5TH AVENUE
87-125 MAIPALAOA

P O BOX 611

5233 W. DIVERSERY AVE

31500 WEST 13-MILE RD SUITE 140

4512 MERLE HAY ROAD
2009 N. 7TH STREET

8750 PURDUE ROAD

711 LONE STAR ROAD

2717 N. MAC ARTHUR DR
8701 NORTH KELLEY

6051 SOUTH WATT AVENUE
7510 SHERMAN STREET

P O BOX 12629

17951 COWAN STREET
6051 SOUTH WATT AVENUE
17280 LAKESIDE DRIVE

City State Country
CHARLTON MA USA
SALEM OR USA
ANCHORAGE AK USA
BILLINGS MT USA
BAYAMON PR USA
COLORADO

SPRINGS e LS
MINNEAPOLIS MN USA
OLD TAPPAN NJ USA
LAKELAND FL USA
LA PUENTE CA USA
WAIANAE HI USA
PORTLAND ME USA
CHICAGO L USA
FARMINGTON

HILLS MI USA
DES MOINES 1A USA
PHOENIX AZ USA
INDIANAPOLIS IN USA
NAMPA D USA
ALEXANDRIA LA USA
OKLAHOMA CITY OK USA
SACRAMENTO CA USA
DENVER Cco USA
SALEM OR USA
IRVINE CA USA
SACRAMENTO CA USA
CARLINVILLE L USA

Postal Code
01507
97305

99518

59102
00960

80918

55404
07675
33802
91746
96792
04104
60639-1501

48334-1501

50310-1501
85006-1501
46268-1501
83651-1501
71306-1501
73113-1501
95829-1501
80221-1501
97309-0629
92614-0629
95823-0629
62626

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

OR
C 28756

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Marsha D. Karp
Name (type or print): Marsha D. Karp

Date: 06/13/2014
Title: Vice President

Processed 06/13/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




